DESIGNER FENCING
®
...make it your own!
IMPORTANT
Please Read carefully through
this installation guide
prior to starting the setting out of
your new fence.

Glass fencing creates a spectacular surround to your pool area.
IMPORTANT!!
Order Code Width Height Thickness Sqm
Glass
Weight
KGS
Corner
Radius
SCE0312PP 300mm 1200mm 12mm 0.36 11kg 2mm
SCE0412PP 400mm 1200mm 12mm 0.48 14kg 2mm
SCE0512PP 500mm 1200mm 12mm 0.60 18kg 2mm
SCE0612PP 600mm 1200mm 12mm 0.72 22kg 2mm
SCE0712PP 700mm 1200mm 12mm 0.84 25kg 2mm
 SCE0812PP 800mm 1200mm 12mm 0.96 29kg 2mm
SCE0912PP 900mm 1200mm 12mm 1.08 32kg 2mm
SCE1012PP 1000mm 1200mm 12mm 1.20 36kg 2mm
SCE10512PP 1050mm 1200mm 12mm 1.26 37kg 2mm
SCE1112PP 1100mm 1200mm 12mm 1.32 38kg 2mm
SCE11512PP 1150mm 1200mm 12mm 1.38 41kg 2mm
SCE1212PP 1200mm 1200mm 12mm 1.44 43kg 2mm
SCE12512PP 1250mm 1200mm 12mm 1.50 45kg 2mm
SCE1312PP 1300mm 1200mm 12mm 1.56 47kg 2mm
SCE13512PP 1350mm 1200mm 12mm 1.62 49kg 2mm
SCE1412PP 1400mm 1200mm 12mm 1.68 50kg 2mm
SCE14512PP 1450mm 1200mm 12mm 1.74 53kg 2mm
SCE1512PP 1500mm 1200mm 12mm 1.80 54kg 2mm
SCE15512PP 1550mm 1200mm 12mm 1.86 56kg 2mm
SCE1612PP 1600mm 1200mm 12mm 1.92 58kg 2mm
Rakaia Glass Channel
Distances:
Deck Edge to Glass: 19mm
Deck Edge to center of Glass: 25mm